
Friday, November 14, 2025 

7:00am 

7:25 

7:30 

8:30 

9:30 

9:45 

10:45 

11:45 

12:00pm 

1:00pm 

Registration/Breakfast 

Login for Virtual Attendance 

Neonatal Kidney Disease and Treatments 
Katherine Twombley, M.D

Therapeutic Drift in Neonatology-A Cautionary Tale: Walking Down 
the Primrose Path for Steroids
Rita Ryan, M.D.

BREAK/Exhibits 

The PDA Pendulum
Rita Ryan, M.D

Tiny Patients, Big Virus: 
Tackling Cytomegalovirus Infection in Neonates 
Stephen Thacker, M.D

Mid-Morning Break/Exhibits 

New Drugs and Toys used by Pediatric Cardiologists
Andy Atz, M.D.

Adjourn until 2025 (November 9-11, 2026) 

Neonatal Pharmacology Conference 2025: 
Incorporating Evidence-Based Practice into Clinical Decision M ak i ng 

November 12-14, 2025 




