Neonatal Pharmacology Conference 2025:



Incorporating Evidence-Based Practice into Clinical Decision Making
November 12-14, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025

7:00am	Registration/Breakfast
7:25	Login for Virtual Attendance
7:30	Neonatal Kidney Disease and Treatments Katherine Twombley, M.D
8:30	Therapeutic Drift in Neonatology-A Cautionary Tale: Walking Down the Primrose Path for Steroids Rita Ryan, M.D.
9:30	BREAK/Exhibits
9:45	The PDA Pendulum Rita Ryan, M.D
10:45	Tiny Patients, Big Virus: Tackling Cytomegalovirus Infection in Neonates Stephen Thacker, M.D
11:45	Mid-Morning Break/Exhibits
12:00pm	New Drugs and Toys used by Pediatric Cardiologists Andy Atz, M.D.
1:00pm	Adjourn until 2025 (November 9-11, 2026)